
Peningkatan Moral Keagamaan
Siswa Melalui Kegiatan Imtaq

di SMAN 1 Bolo- Bima-NTB
by Artikel 9

Submission date: 29-Dec-2023 09:52AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2265405524
File name: agamaan_Siswa_Melalui_Kegiatan_Imtaq_di_SMAN_1_Bolo-Bima-NTB.pdf (342.05K)
Word count: 4783
Character count: 30003



5

6

7

11

12

23

25



1

1

4

5

5

5

7

7

12
13

16

17

18



5

8

9

12
13

14

18

22



2

3

5

12
13

19

20

20

24



10

10

12
13



12
13

15

21



5

12
13

18

24





25%
SIMILARITY INDEX

24%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Peningkatan Moral Keagamaan Siswa Melalui Kegiatan Imtaq
di SMAN 1 Bolo- Bima-NTB
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.ummat.ac.id
Internet Source

iloveislamsokmo.blogspot.com
Internet Source

mediarobani.blogspot.com
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

repository.iainpalu.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.umpar.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.pps.ung.ac.id
Internet Source

aliimronfatimah.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

www.ejournal.stitpn.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.insuriponorogo.ac.id
Internet Source

Chika Rahayu, Reza Lestari, Irma Sendy
Aristya, Yoga Pratama et al. "Sosialisasi
Penguatan Pembelajaran dan Asesemen
Kurikulum Merdeka", Jurnal Pengabdian
Masyarakat (ABDIRA), 2023
Publication

ejournal.kopertais4.or.id
Internet Source

digilib.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.stainkudus.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uinmataram.ac.id
Internet Source

journals.unisba.ac.id
Internet Source

etheses.uinmataram.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uinsa.ac.id
Internet Source

amgy59.wordpress.com



20 1%

21 1%

22 1%

23 1%

24 1%

25 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Internet Source

makalahe19.blogspot.com
Internet Source

sendawakurasapisang.blogspot.com
Internet Source

eprints.radenfatah.ac.id
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

issuu.com
Internet Source



Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Artikel 9
Faridi
Peningkatan Moral Keagamaan Siswa Melalui Kegiatan Imta…
agamaan_Siswa_Melalui_Kegiatan_Imtaq_di_SMAN_1_Bolo-B…
342.05K
8
4,783
30,003
29-Dec-2023 09:52AM (UTC+0700)
2265405524

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


	Peningkatan Moral Keagamaan Siswa Melalui Kegiatan Imtaq di SMAN 1 Bolo- Bima-NTB.pdf (p.1-12)
	receipt_Peningkatan Moral Keagamaan Siswa Melalui Kegiatan Imtaq di SMAN 1 Bolo- Bima-NTB.pdf (p.13)

